

Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau

2023 Westmont Community Improvement Award

Nomination Form

To promote community improvement and involvement in Westmont and the Westmont Chamber of Commerce, the Chamber sponsors the Community Improvement Award. This award recognizes individual business property owners and businesses that have improved the appearance of their property. If possible, the recipient will be honored at our Annual Westmont Chamber Community Awards Dinner in April 2024. Nominators and Nominees must be members of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce.

Criteria: A business or business property owner applying for this award must have a business located within the boundaries of Westmont. Improvements must have taken place within calendar year 2023.

Eligibility: A business or business property owner must be a member of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau.

To submit your nomination for the Westmont Community Improvement Award, please complete the form below and return it to the Chamber office by March 1, 2024 at Noon.

2023 Westmont Community Improvement Award Nomination Form

| Business | | Contact name | |
|--|---|--|-------------------------------------|
| Address | | | _ |
| Phone | Fax | Email | |
| | mber of the Westmont Cha ontribution to the Westmo | mber of Commerce? ont Chamber of Commerce | |
| Describe in detail the and use additional pa | per if needed. | e business and when they wer | re completed. Please attach a photo |
| | | | |
| | | | _ |
| | | 222 | Chamber Member? (Y/N) |
| | | | |
| | | Da Vestmont Chamber of Comm | |
| 100 | | ne South Cass Avenue, Westi | |

Phone: 630/960-5553 Fax: 630/960-5554 Email: wcctb@westmontchamber.com